
 
THE BARCLAYS JAPAN CUP 

31st AUGUST & 1st SEPTEMBER 2013 
 

TOURNAMENT RESULTS AT THE END OF 1st SEPTEMBER 2013 
 

SCORER: Kevin Wilkinson 
Teams  Scores Scorers 

DIVISION A 

Pocari Sweat 

 vs.  

Barclays 

 

 

13½   -  9  

Pocari Sweat  

(Handicap advantage +1½) 

Hiro Suzuki 10 goals 

Akiko Kume 1 goal 

Taro Otsuka 1 goal 

 

Barclays 

Dryden Power 4 goals 

Ann Wilkinson 2 goals 

April McKenna 1 goal 

Maryam Reda 1 goal 

Ranbir Singh 1 goal 

DIVISION B 

Rakuten 

 vs.  

Royal Salute 

 

 

SAT: 9  -  3 

SUN: 2  -  1 

 

Rakuten 

Iqbal Jumabhoy 3 goals 

Gerry Gan 3 goals 

Ali Reda  3 goals 

Vinod Kumar 1 goal 

Claudia Zeisberger 1 goal 

Royal Salute 

Jonathan Gabler 1 goal 

Lynly Fong 1 goal 

Melissa Tiernan 1 goal 

Anna Lowndes 1 goal 

DIVISION C 

American Express White 

 vs.  

American Express Grey 

 

 

12  -  8½  

American Express White 

Ang Ban Tong 7 goals 

Greg Parkhurst 2 goals 

Stephanie Masefield 1 goal 

Ronnie Lim 1 goal 

Paul Hodes 1 goal 

American Express Grey 

(Handicap advantage +1½) 

Tan Hock 5 goals 

Matt Harris 2 goals 

 

 

                                           TEAM LIST 
 

Division A 

POCARI SWEAT (WINNERS)  BARCLAYS 

Hiro Suzuki (Capt.) 2  Dryden Power (Capt.) 3 

Hiro Kume -1  Ann Wilkinson/April McKenna -1 

Akiko Kume -1  Maryam Reda  -1 

Taro Otsuka -2  Ranbir Singh/Dominic Goh -2 

 -2   -1 

     

         

Division B 

RAKUTEN (WINNERS)  ROYAL SALUTE 

Ali Reda (Capt.) 1  Jonathan Gabler (Capt.) 1 

Iqbal Jumabhoy 0  Lynly Fong 1 

Vinod Kumar 0  Melissa Tiernan  0 

Gerry Gan 0  Anna Lowndes  -1 

 1   1 

Reserve: Claudia Zeisberger 0   

 

  

 

Division C 

AMERICAN EXPRESS WHITE (WINNERS)  AMERICAN EXPRESS GREY 

Ang Ban Tong (Capt.) 0  Tan Hock (Capt.)  0 

Ronnie Lim -1  Melissa Ko -1 

Greg Parkhurst/Stephanie Masefield -1  Matthew Harris/April McKenna -1 

Elaine Parnell/Paul Hodes -1  Marc Goldberg -2 

 -3   -4 

 


